## SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Ward on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 259 by Senator White

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 3, following "1437.1" and before "," insert "(A)-(D) and (F)-(G)"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 3, following "1443(1)" and before "(4)" change "(f), (3) (g) and" to 5 "through"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, line 4, following "1437.1" and before "," insert "(A)-(D) and (F)-(G)"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 2, line 5, following "1443(1)" and before "(4)" change "(f), (3) (g) and" to "through"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 12 On page 2, line 9, following "a" and before "to" change "vice-chairman" to "vice chairman"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 14 On page 3, line 27, following "institution." and before "monies" change "Said" to "<u>The</u>"
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 7, lines 2 and 3, following "real" and before "credit" change "real estate related" to
  "real estate-related"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 19 On page 12, line 23, following "(1)" and before "<u>remaining</u>" change "Licenses" to 20 "<u>Licensees</u>"
- 21 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 17, line 20, following "<u>salesperson</u>" and before "<u>a</u>" change "<u>shall obtain</u>" to
  "<u>obtains</u>"